
 2022-2023      
Tarrant High School
Basketball Schedules

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE VG JVB VB
TBD TBD WILDCAT  MADNESS Home TBD TBD TBD
Mon. Nov. 14 Donoho Home 5:00 6:30
Wed. Nov.16 St. Clair Home 6:00 4:30 7:30

Friday. Nov. 18 Westminster Away 4:30 6:00
Nov. 19-22 Thanksgiving Tourn Pelham Away TBA

Tues.  Nov. 29 Cleveland Home 6:00 4:30 7:30
Thurs Dec. 1 Corner Stone Away 6:00 4:30 7:30
Mon. Dec. 5 Donoho Away 5:00 6:30
Tues. Dec.6 Oak Grove Home 6:00 4:30 7:30
Fri. Dec. 9 Locust Fork Home 6:00 4:30 7:30

Tues Dec. 13 Fultondale Home 6:00 4:30 7:30
Thurs. Dec. 15 Oak Grove Away 6:00 4:30 7:30
Mon. Dec. 19 Locust Fork Away 6:00 4:30 7:30

Dec.29-30 Tarrant Hoops Tournament Home TBA
Thurs. Jan. 5 Cleveland Away 5:30 4:00 7:00
Tues. Jan. 10 * Childersburg Home 6:00 4:30 7:30
Thurs. Jan. 12 *Indian Springs Away 6:00 4:30 7:30
Tues. Jan. 17 * Midfield Home 6:00 4:30 7:30
Thurs Jan. 19 St. Clair Away 6:00 4:30 7:30

Fri. Jan. 20 Fultondale Away 6:00 4:30 7:30
Tues. Jan.24 *Indian Springs Home 6:00 4:30 7:30
Thurs Jan. 26 * Midfield Away 6:00 4:30 7:30
Tues. Jan. 31 * Childersburg Away 6:00 4:30 7:30
Thurs. Feb. 2 Westminster Home 4:30 6:00

Fri. Feb 3. Corner Stone (senior Night) Home 6:00 4:30 7:30
Mon,Wed,Fri Feb. 6,8,10 Area Tourn. Girls TBA TBA
Tues,Thurs,Sat. Feb.7,9,11 Area Tourn. Boys TBA TBA
Mon-Tues. Feb. 13-14 Sub-Regionals TBA TBA TBA

Thurs. Feb.18-25 Regionals TBA TBA TBA
Tues-Sat. Mar.6-11 State Tournament BJCC TBA TBA

*INDICATES AREA GAME

Head Coach Isaiah Hill 
Asst. Coaches (Boys): Duncan Merriweather, Devonte Franklin  

Head Coach (Girls):  James Tolbert     
Asst. Coaches (Girls):  Rachel Pugh, Felicia Sanders 
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